2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th
14th
15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

Cirencester Car Club Ltd/Austin Healey Club South West
Alternative Boxing Day Run Wednesday 27th December 200¢
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17
19

14

18
16

20
21

Roland Jones
Jeremy Wells
Jason Downey

Chris Butcher

Jon Smith

lan Perrett

Mes Edwards
Oliver Chatham

Pam Moore
Rodney Manners
Hylton Ried
Mark Knight

Austin Laferla
Tim Bendle
David Richards

James Barnes
Ron Major
Chris White

David Druce

Matt Cahen
James Goodfield

Andy Wynn
Joanna Hull

James Naylor

Jack Chatham
Sue Edwards
Mike Friedman
Nicole Hoyal
Ron Wells
Tim Manners

Joanna Knight
Bill Knight

Chris Knight
Maureen Laferla
John Corkhill
Doreen Richards
Victoria Richards
Andy Pole

Margaret Major
Chris White
Kathy

133.09
133.26

136.90

137.91
139.24
139.81
151.39

154.70
155.86
157.36
167.14

167.73
168.40
176.84

203.86

233.62
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138.91
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