## Cirencester Car Club Ltd/Austin Healey Club South West Alternative Boxing Day Run Wednesday 27th December 2006

Position	Car No	Driver	Passengers	Kemble Test Points	Run Points
1st	10	Roland Jones	Andy Wynn	132.20	60
2nd	15	Jeremy Wells	Joanna Hull	133.09	58
3rd	4	Jason Downey		133.26	56
4th	6	Chris Butcher	James Naylor	136.90	54
5th	7	Jon Smith		137.91	52
6th	8	Ian Perrett	Jack Chatham	139.24	50
7th	17	Mes Edwards	Sue Edwards	139.81	48
8th	19	Oliver Chatham	Mike Friedman Nicole Hoyal	151.39	46
9th	14	Pam Moore	Ron Wells	154.70	44
10th	9	Rodney Manners	Tim Manners	155.86	42
11th	18	Hylton Ried		157.36	40
12th	16	Mark Knight	Joanna Knight Bill Knight Chris Knight	167.14	38
13th	1	Austin Laferla	Maureen Laferla	167.73	36
14th	11	Tim Bendle	John Corkhill	168.40	34
15th	3	David Richards	Doreen Richards Victoria Richards	176.84	32
16th	13	James Barnes	Andy Pole	203.86	30
17th 18th	12 2 5	Ron Major Chris White	Margaret Major Chris White	233.62	28 26
19th	20 21	David Druce  Matt Cahen  James Goodfield	Kathy	138.20 138.91	26